High Volume Front
End Loader Bucket
& Large Utility
Grapple
Same features as regular & heavy duty
MBHV buckets
Opens to 85"
Handles large round bales up to 6 ft.
Bolt-on grapple post design
Tapered end plates are self-cleaning and
reduces material build-up
Part Number Description APPROX. WEIGHT
LBS.
MBHV84GRL72 84" Regular Duty HV Material Bucket & GRL72 Grapple 1305
MBHV84HDGRL72 84" Heavy Duty HV Material Bucket & GRL72 Grapple 1475
MBHV96GRL84 96" Regular Duty HV Material Bucket & GRL84 Grapple 1360
MBHV96HDGRL84 96" Heavy Duty HV Material Bucket & GRL84 Grapple 1590
MBHV108HDGRL96 108" Heavy Duty HV Material Bucket & GRL96 Grapple 1835
LP101006 Optional Bolt On Guard for GRL72 44
LP101576 Optional Bolt On Guard for GRL84 & GRL96 52
HK90 Optional 90" Hose Kit c/w Flat Faced Couplers
HK9090 Optional 90" Hose Kit c/w 90° Flat Faced Couplers
SHMK Optional Spring Hose Mount Kit
346CEB 3/4 X 6 Double Bevel Bolt On Cutting Edge c/w Bolts & Nuts
348CEB 3/4 X 8 Double Bevel Bolt On Cutting Edge c/w Bolts & Nuts
346CESB 3/4 X 6 Single Bevel Serrated Bolt On Cutting Edge c/w Bolts & Nuts